WASHINGTON LIONS CLUB
Budget Brinker -- FY 25-26

Charity
Alzheimer's Association

American Legion -- 2Boys/2Girls
Book Buddies -- 3 Libraries
Bus. Opportunities for the Blind

Christmas Decorations - Train Depot

District - Delta Gamma Center
District - 26-M2 Youth Camp
District - Lions Eyecare Committee
Eye Examinations

State - Eye Mission Foundation
Fair - Coolers

Fishing Tournament

Food Pantries (3)

Food Stock

Harvest Table

Industrial Scholarships

Jordan Sheer - Relay for Life
District - Leader Dog

Lions International Foundation
Little League

Lions Lake Playground installment
Living Well

Loving Hearts

Memorials

District - Midwestern Braille
District - Minds Eye

Missouri Riverr Relief

District - Missouri School Blind
Missourian - Kids Scoop
Non-Budgeted

Project Graduation (2)
Scholastic Scholarship
Special Olympics

Star Spangled 4th of July

State - Kid Sight

State - Mid-South

United Way Campaign

Wings Organization

District - World Services Blind

Budget

$250
$1,000
$1,575
$500
$50
$500
$500
$1,000
$3,000
$1,000
$0
$500
$1,500
$400
$1,000
$8,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$700
$10,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$600
$1,525
$400
$15,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$3,000
$500
$500
$63,000



	Sheet1

