WASHINGTON LIONS CLUB Budget Brinker -- FY 25-26

Charity	<u>Budget</u>
Alzheimer's Association	\$250
American Legion 2Boys/2Girls	\$1,000
Book Buddies 3 Libraries	\$1,575
Bus. Opportunities for the Blind	\$500
Christmas Decorations - Train Depot	\$50
District - Delta Gamma Center	\$500
District - 26-M2 Youth Camp	\$500
District - Lions Eyecare Committee	\$1,000
Eye Examinations	\$3,000
State - Eye Mission Foundation	\$1,000
Fair - Coolers	\$0
Fishing Tournament	\$500
Food Pantries (3)	\$1,500
Food Stock	\$400
Harvest Table	\$1,000
Industrial Scholarships	\$8,000
Jordan Sheer - Relay for Life	\$500
District - Leader Dog	\$1,000
Lions International Foundation	\$1,000
Little League	\$700
Lions Lake Playground installment	\$10,000
Living Well	\$1,000
Loving Hearts	\$1,000
Memorials	\$500
District - Midwestern Braille	\$500
District - Minds Eye	\$500
Missouri Riverr Relief	\$500
District - Missouri School Blind	\$500
Missourian - Kids Scoop	\$600
Non-Budgeted	\$1,525
Project Graduation (2)	\$400
Scholastic Scholarship	\$15,000
Special Olympics	\$500
Star Spangled 4th of July	\$500
State - Kid Sight	\$1,000
State - Mid-South	\$1,000
United Way Campaign	\$3,000
Wings Organization	\$500
District - World Services Blind	\$500
	\$63,000